
SRI SAIRAM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
Anekal, Bengaluru- 562 106 

 
Transport Department  

 
 

SSCE/Tran/2020-2021/       29.01.2020  
 
 

CIRCULAR  
 

Sub: Regular Routes Commencing from 03.01.2020 Morning Trip-Reg.   
 
 

This is to inform that college Re-opens on 03.01.2020. Hence the buses will 

ply in regular routes (i.e.:1, 2, 4, 6, 7, 8), from 03.01.2020 morning trip. The details 

of bus route and timings are displayed on Notice board & Website for reference. 

 

 

   

PRINCIPAL  

 

 

Copy to: Chairman, SSCE, Anekal 
    : Notice Board  
    : All HOD’s 
    : Office /PLM / Stores  
    : Trust Office, B’ lore 
  



 
Route No.1  

  

 

Driver: - Vigeneshwaran 
Phone No: - 9787097223 
 
Monitor: - Venugopal 
Phone No: - 7760793587  

 
  

TITLE : ROUTE PLAN 

Form No. 
FR-100 

Rev No. 
00 

Issue Date: 
 

SL. No BOARDING POINT LANDMARK TIME 

1 ISKON TEMPLE   6.30.am 

2 MAHALAKSHMI ENTRANCE   6.31.am 

3 NAVARAG  6.33.am 

4 WARIYAR BAKERY   6.37.am 

5 MAGADI ROAD  6.45.am 

6 BINNY MILL   6.47.am 

7 MYSORE CIRCLE   6.50.am 

8 CHAMARJPET  6.52.am 

9 KIIMS CIRCLE   6.55.am 

10 NATIONAL  COLLEGE    6.58.am 

11 YADUIR   7.00.am 

12 TRUST OFFICE   7.05.am 

13 JAYADEVA  7.15.am 

14 JD MARA  7.17.am 

15 BILEKAHALLI   7.19.am 

16 APPOLO HOSPITAL   7.21.am 

17 AREKERE   7.22.am 

18 HULIMAVU   7.25.am 

19 GOTTIGERE  7.28.am 

20 KOLIFROM   7.30.am 

21 AMC COLLEGE   7.32.am 

22 JIGANI   7.55.am 

23 ANEKAL  8.25.am 

24 COLLEGE   8.40.am 



 

Route no.2 
 

Driver: - Ananth Kumar 
Phone No. 7200153884 
 
Monitor: - Sathosh Kumar  
Phone No:- 9886060407 

  

 
  

TITLE : ROUTE PLAN 

Form No. 
FR-100 

Rev No. 
00 

Issue Date: 
 

Sl. NO BOARDING POINT LANDMARK TIME 

1 NAGARABHAVI CIRCLE  6.40.am 

2 NAYANDAHALLI JUNCTION  6.55.am 

3 VEERABHADRA NAGAR  6.58.am 

4 JANATA BAZAR PES College 7.05.am 

5 KAMAKYA  7.07.am 

6 D.G. PETROL BUNK  7.10.am 

7 KADARENAHALLI CROSS Dayananda Engg Cross 7.12.am 

8 SARAKKI SIGNAL  7.15.am 

9 METRO  7.18.am 

10 KONANAKUNTTE CROSS  7.20.am 

11 KONANAKUNTTE  7.22.am 

12 GOTTIGERE  7.35.am 

13 BANNERUGHATTA  7.45.am 

14 BEGIHALLI  7.50.am 

15 HARAPANAHALLI  7.55.am 

16 ANEKAL  8.15.am 

17 SSCE  8.40.am 



 

ROUTE NO.4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Driver: - RAJASHEKAR 
Phone No:  9035705204   

 
Monitor: - Rajani 
Phone No:- 7411080956 

 

 

 

 

 
  

TITLE : ROUTE PLAN 

Form No. 
FR-100 

Rev No. 
00 

Issue Date: 
 

SL. No BOARDING POINT LANDMARK TIME 

1 INDRA NAGAR   6.48.am 

2 DOMULUR BRIDGE   6.50.am 

3 VIVEK NAGAR   7.00.am 

4 NATIONAL GAMES   7.05.am 

5 SONY WORD SIGNAL   7.10.am 

6 JAKKASANDRA   7.12.am 

7 HSR RING ROAD  7.15.am 

8 SILK BOARD   7.20.am 

9 BOMMNAHALLI   7.22.am 

10 GAREBHAVIPALYA  7.25.am 

11 KUDULU GATE   7.26.am 

12 SINGASANDRA   7.28.am 

13 HOSA ROAD   7.30.am 

14 KONAPANA AGARAHARA   7.35.am 

15 ANEKAL   8.20.am 

16 COLLEGE   8.35.am 



 

 
Driver: - Venkatesh 
Phone No. 8050357773 

 
Monitor: - Sharon Roji Priya  
Phone No: - 9894774536 
  

ROUTE- 6 
SL.NO BOARDING POINT LAND MARK TIME  

1 BEGEPAPALLI Circle 7.05.AM 

2 ESI  7.10.AM 

3 MOOKANDAPALLI CROSS  7.11 AM 

4 DARGA  7.13. AM 

5 BAGALUR  Inside  7.40.AM 

6 BAGALUR ROAD Check post 7.50.AM 

7 KCC NAGAR  7.52 AM 

8 NGGO COLONY  7.54.AM 

9 NEW BUS STAND GRT 7.56 AM 

10 TNSTC DEPO  7.58.AM 

11 CENTRAL EXCISE NEAR LAKE 8.00 AM 

12 GOVT. HOSPITAL  8.02 AM 

13 RAILWAY STATION  8.05 AM 

14 MATHIGIRI   8.10 AM 

15 ANDIVADI CHECK POST  8.15.AM 

16 POONAPPALLI  8.26.AM 

17 DEVASTANA SUBMANGALA GATE 8.35.AM 

18 GUDDANAHALLI  8.40 AM 

19 SSCE  8.45 A.M 

 
  

TITLE : ROUTE PLAN 

Form No. 
FR-100 

Rev No. 
00 

Issue Date: 
 



 

Route No.7 
 

Driver: -  Kannan 
Phone No. 9655530863 
 
Monitor: - Lorateshiny 
Phone No: - 9940535422  

 
  

TITLE : ROUTE PLAN 

Form No. 
FR-100 

Rev No. 
00 

Issue Date: 
 

SL. NO BOARDING POINT LAND MARK TIME 

1 WHITE FILED Bus Stop 7.00 am 

2 VARTHUR KODI Lake Circle 7. 05 am 

3 VARTHUR  7. 10 am 

4 GUNJUR Bus Stop 7. 13 am 

5 DOMASANDRA Circle 7. 20 am 

6 TC HALLI GATE       7.22.am 

7 YAMARI  7. 25 am 

8 SOMAPURA GATE  7. 27 am 

9 SARJAPURA Police Station Circle 7. 30 am 

10 CONFIDENT FLORIS  7. 32.am 

11 BURKUNATTE  7. 34 am 

12 BILLAPURA  7. 36 am 

13 S.MEDAHALLI  7. 38 am 

14 BIDARAGUPE Smirti Apartment 7.40 am 

15 OLD CHANDAPURA  7.50 am 

16 NERALLUR  7.52.am 

17 GUDAHATTI  7.54.am 

18 GUEST LINE  7.55.am 

19 YEDUVANAHALLI  7.56.am 

20 ATTIBELLE  8.00.am 

21 MAYASANDRA  8. 10 am 

22 THATTANAHALLI  8. 20 am 

23 KARPOOR  8. 25 am 

24 DINNUR Railway Station 8. 30 am 

25 ANEKAL  8. 35.am 

26 SSCE  8. 45 am 



 

 
 

Route No.8 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Driver: - Sivaraj 
Phone No.  9597237680 
 
Monitor: - Deepa  
Phone No: - 9791946301 

 

 

 

 
  

TITLE : ROUTE PLAN 

Form No. 
FR-100 

Rev No. 
00 

Issue Date: 
 

SL. No BOARDING POINT LANDMARK TIME 

1 MADAGONDAPALLI  7.40.am 

2 ULIVEERANAPALLI  7.45.am 

3 BELAGONDAPALLI  7.50.am 

4 ANDIVADI CHECK POST  8.00.am 

5 ANDIVADI  8.03.am 

6 VIKAS NAGAR   8.05.am 

7 TVS NAGAR V.S Petrol Bunk  8.20.am 

8 NANJAPURA  CIRCLE   8.25.am 

9 BOMMADAPALLI  8.35.am 

10 II MADARS  8.40.am 

11 SAMANDUR   8.42.am 

12 DEVASTANA  8.43.am 

13 GUDDANAHALLI  8.45.am 

14 SSCE  8.48.am 


